
 
 

                                                                                                                                                            
 

Week 
 

Day 
 

Date 
 

Opponent 
 

Time 
 

Location 
 Thursday 08/10/23 Springlake –Guthrie (Scrimmage) 5:00 pm Springlake 
 Friday 08/18/23 Southland -  Motley -Lorenzo (Scrimmage) 7:00 pm Home 

1 Friday 08/25/23                                 Kress 7:30 pm Away 
2 Friday 09/01/23 Nazareth 7:30 pm Away 
3 Friday 09/08/23 Guthrie 7:30 pm  Away 
4 Friday 09/15/23 **Booker** 7:00 pm Home 
5 Friday 09/22/23 Dawson  7:30 pm Home 
6 Friday 09/29/23  Anton 7:30 pm Away 
7 Open 10/06/23 * Whitharral 7:30 pm Home 

8  Cancelled * Lazbuddie   
9 Friday 10/20/23 * Amherst (Senior Night)  7:30 pm Home 

10 Friday 10/27/23 * Open  Open 
11 Friday 11/03/23 * Cotton Center 7:30 pm Away 
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3 Thursday 09/07/23 Guthrie JH 5:30 pm Home 
4 Thursday 09/14/23 Whitharral 5:30 pm Springlake 
5 Thursday 09/21/23 Dawson  JH 5:30 pm Away 
6 Thursday 09/28/23 Anton  JH 5:30 pm Home 
7 Friday 10/06/23 * Whitharral JH 5:30 pm  Home 
8 Thursday 10/12/23 * Lazbuddie JH 6:30 pm Away 
9 Friday 10/20/23 * Amherst 5:30 pm Home 

10 Thursday 10/26/23 OPEN Open Open 
11 Friday 11/03/23 * Cotton Center 5:30 pm Away 

      

 DISTRICT GAMES = *                   HOMECOMING GAME = ** 

Coaches:  Aaron Quiroga, Corbin Whitfield                         Boys Coordinator:  Soli Quiroga  

Managers: Diego Lujan, Liam Marin, Avram Morales, Jeremiah Cedillo 

Cheerleaders:  Ruby Madrid, Roylynn Gonzales, Bri’Anna Nalley,              Mascot: Braelyn Geopfert 

Principal:  Ramona Neudorf                  Assistant Principal: Christa Chambers                    Superintendent:  Krista Solis 
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